ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399
WWW.ACCUCRAFT.COM • SALES@ACCUCRAFT.COMACCUCRAFT
This locomotive, a 2-8-0 or Consolidation type, originally
existed as # 103 of the Crystal River Railroad, a narrow
gauge line located in the Elk Mountains of central Colorado.
It was built in 1903 as C/N 21757 of the Baldwin Locomotive
Works, had 33” drivers, 18x20” cylinders, and a tractive ef-

C-25 2-8-0
On3/On30 SCALE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description Price
AM58-2103 C-25 2-8-0 Unlettered, Black, On3 $1,950.00
AM58-2113 C-25 2-8-0 D&RGW #375, Black, Flying Rio Grande, On3 $1,950.00
AM58-2123 C-25 2-8-0 D&RGW #375, Green Boiler, Moffat Logo, On3 $1,950.00
AM58-210 C-25 2-8-0 Unlettered, Black, On30 $1,950.00
AM58-211 C-25 2-8-0 D&RGW #375, Black, Flying Rio Grande, On30 $1,950.00
AM58-212 C-25 2-8-0 D&RGW #375, Green Boiler, Moffat Logo, On30 $1,950.00
1:20.3 Scale C-25 Live Steam Shown
1:20.3 Scale C-25 Live Steam Shown